   YXLON International X-Ray GmbH
Ordering information for  Y.XRS Image Intensifiers
1. Angled versions Y.XRS152 (6“), Y.XRS232 (9“), Y.XRS302 (12“)  ( CCIR/EIA Camera)
1.1   Options for  Y.XRS152 / Y.XRS232 / Y.XRS302
2. Straight versions Y.XRS153 (6“), Y.XRS233 (9“), Y.XRS303 (12“)  ( CCIR/EIA Camera)
2.1 Options for Y.XRS153 / Y.XRS233 / Y.XRS303
3. Compact versions  Y.XRS235 (9“), Y.XRS305 (12“)  (digital CamLink Camera 1 k x 1 k)
3.1 Options for Y.XRS235 / Y.XRS305
4. Accessories for Y.XRS image intensifiers
Y.XRS_order_info08.doc Ordering information for Y.XRS I.I.s        Status = Feb. 2008    KHF Page 1 / 8
   YXLON International X-Ray GmbH